

November 04, 2022
Sl. No.A 106
Court No.1
s.biswas

WPA (P) 89 of 2022

Jagannath Sarkar
vs.
The Union of India and others

Mr. Surya Prasad Chattopadhyay,
Mr. Ankit Chatterjee, Advocates
... for the petitioner

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks further
two weeks' time to file supplementary affidavit.

List on 30th January, 2023.

(Prakash Shrivastava, C.J.)

(Rajarshi Bharadwaj, J.)