

31.07.2025
Item No.25
gd/ssd

WPA(P)/89/2022
JAGANNATH SARKAR
VS
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.

Mr. Surya Prasad Chatterjee,
Mr. Amit Chowdhury,
Mr. Rajesh Kshetry
..for the Petitioner.

1. As prayed by learned counsel for the petitioner,
list this matter on 7th August, 2025.

(SUJOY PAUL, J)

(SMITA DAS DE, J.)