

September 16, 2025
Sl. No.8
Court No.8
s.biswas

WPA(P) 89 of 2022

Jagannath Sarkar
vs.
The Union of India and others

Mr. Surya Prasad Chatterjee
Mr. Rajesh Kshetry
Mr. Arjun Samanta
Ms. Nilanjana Sarkar
Ms. Sompurna Chatterjee
Mr. Ankit Chatterjee

... for the petitioner

1. Petitioner prays for and granted two weeks time to file amendment application.
2. List the matter after puja vacation.

(Sujoy Paul, J.)

(Smita Das De, J.)