

07.11.2025
Item No.10
Ct. No.1
Saikat
Mukherjee

WPA(P)/89/2022

**JAGANNATH SARKAR
VS.
UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.**

Mr. Surya Prasad Chattopdhyay, Adv.
Ms. Sompurna Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Chatterjee, Adv.
Mr. S. Nandi, Adv.

...For the Petitioner

Per, Sujoy Paul, ACJ.:-

1. Learned counsel for petitioner undertakes to file amendment application during the course of the day.
2. List this matter on 11th November, 2025.

(SUJOY PAUL, ACJ.)

(PARTHA SARATHI SEN, J.)