

11.11.2025
Item No.4
Ct. No. 1
PG

WPA (P) 89 of 2022
Jagannath Sarkar
VS
Union of India & Ors.

Mr. Surya Prasad Chatterjee
Mr. Rajesh Khetry
Ms. Sompurna Chatterjee
Mr. Ankit Chatterjee
....for the petitioner

Ms. Mary Dutta.....for the Union of India

PER, SUJOY PAUL, ACJ.:

1. Counsel for petitioner prays for and granted three weeks time to file amendment application. Response (if any), may be filed within two weeks therefrom.
2. List the matter after five weeks.

(SUJOY PAUL, ACJ.)

(CHAITALI CHATTERJEE (DAS), J.)