

21.04.2026
Item No.83
Ct. No. 1
PG

WPA (P) 89 of 2022
Jagannath Sarkar
VS
Union of India & Ors.

Mr. Surya Prasad Chatterjee
Mr. Rajesh Khetry
Ms. Sompurna Chatterjee
Mr. Ankit Chatterjee

....for the petitioner

Ms. Mary Dutta

.....for the Union of India

DICTATED BY SUJOY PAUL, CJ.:

1. Counsel for petitioner prays for time.
2. Other side has no objection.
3. List the matter after Summer Vacation.

(SUJOY PAUL, CJ.)

(CHAITALI CHATTERJEE (DAS), J.)